Purrfect Inn Boarding Agreement

Owner Name:		
Mailing address:		
Email address:		-
Home phone:		
Cell phone:		
Work phone:	_	
Phone #:		
Emergency contact:		
Name of cat:		
Name of vet: Phone #:	-	

Confirmation of vaccinations:

□ Feline Calicivirus (FCV)

□ Feline Viral Rhinotracheitis (FVR)

□ Feline Panleukemia (Distemper)

□ Rabies vaccine (required if cat has been taken off PEI)

Please note that the annual vaccination should include all of the above (except the rabies vaccine) If you are unsure please check prior to booking.

Purrfect Inn Boarding Agreement

Agreement terms

Due to the current pandemic and the need to social distance and ensure everyones safety cat(s) are to be dropped off, at the door in their carrier and cat owners will not be allowed to take their cat into the kennel.

Drop off and pick up will be by appointment only. When it is time for the cat(s) to be picked up they will be waiting at the door for the owner. Please schedule a drop off and pick up time to ensure I am available to receive the cat(s) and to have the cat(s) in the carrier for pick up.

Purrfect Inn agrees to exercise due and reasonable care in the boarding of your pet, maintain the premises in a clean and sanitary condition and agrees to provide pet care services in a reliable and trustworthy manner.

Purrfect Inn agrees to administer routine medications, but we are unable to care for acutely sick or aggressive/ biting cats.

Owner agrees to pay the rate for boarding and any other charges related to food replenishment, flea treatment or veterinary services deemed necessary for the wellbeing and safety during your cat's stay. Payment for the reservation is required at or prior to drop off.

Owner certifies to the best of their knowledge their cat is healthy at the time of drop off and hasn't suffered a contagious illness in the previous 2 weeks.

Owner acknowledges that even with vaccinated pets, it is possible for them to become ill. You understand this risk and agree to pay any veterinary fees incurred, should your pet become ill.

Owner agrees to provide information about any special dietary requirements, medications, or behavioral issues.

Purrfect Inn Boarding Agreement

Owner consents to use of photos of their cat on the Purrfect Inn website, etc.

□Yes

□No

Owner agrees to pick up their cat at the appointed time. Should the owner be unable to pick up their pet at the appointed time, owner agrees to notify Purrfect Inn as soon as possible and pay the additional boarding fees. Any pet not picked up at the appointed time and without notification of late pick up, will be considered abandoned. After 1 week the abandoned cat will be turned over to the Humane Society.

By signing this contract, Owner certifies to the accuracy of all information and agrees to be

responsible for providing changes to information as needed and to provide new vaccination records on a go forward basis.

Owner signature:

Date: _____